Page 1 of 16
Venturi Air Valve Product Bulletin
Table of contents
1. Description
2. Features and benefits
3. Venturi Air Valve options
4. Selection charts
5. Ordering information

8 in, 10 in., 12 in. BM00-TK6 50 in.lb. (8 Nm) No fail safe. Fails in last
position
Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering guide
Note:
4/13/25, 10:45 PM PDF Export
Page 13 of 16
Feature Code letter or number and
description
Product code number
example:
VVN10HNFAFULU
Brand VV = Triatek VV
Ganged N = Not ganged
2 = Dual
3 = Triple
4 = Quad
6 = Hexa
F = Flanged
N
Size 08 = 8 in.
10 = 10 in.
12 = 12 in.
14 = 14 in.
10
Material A = Aluminium
H = Heresite
S = SS316
K = Kynar
H
Insulation N = No insulation
I = Insulated
N
Actuator CV = Constant volume
FA = Fast acting
SA = Special actuator
FA
4/13/25, 10:45 PM PDF Export
Page 14 of 16
Feature Code letter or number and
description
Product code number
example:
VVN10HNFAFULU
Type P = Partially closed
F = Full shut-off
F
Airflow H = Horizontal
U = Upflow
D = Downflow
U
Pressure L = Low pressure 0.3 in. W.C.
to 3 in. W.C.
M = Medium pressure 0.6 in.
W.C. to 3 in. W.C.
L
Linearization module U = Universal Valve Module
(UVM)
N = None (CV valves only)
C = Valve mounted
CCM09090 room level
controller
U